Cartridge and Capsule Filters
 LifeASSURE ™
     PSN Series
Superior Gel and Particle Removal from Photoresist
and Ancillary Chemicals
LifeASSURE PSN Nylon fi lter cartridges and capsules, formerly known as
PhotoSHIELD, are highly retentive membrane fi lter elements designed to meet the
exacting requirements of photoresist and ancillary chemical applications. Utilising

v.3 - DOC10090
LITCTLAPSN1.EU - 0611
LifeASSURE PSN Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Type
PSN
Removal Rating
004 – 0.04 μm
010 – 0.10 μm
020 – 0.20 μm
Confi guration
F
Length
01 – 10”
02 – 20”
03 – 30”
End Modifi cation
C - 222 O-Ring & Spear
F - 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap
Gasket / O-Ring Material
C - EPR
K - PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon (TEV)
3M is a trademark of the 3M Company. LifeASSURE is a trademark of the 3M Company used under licence.
LifeASSURE PSN Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Type
PSN
Removal Rating
004 – 0.04 μm
010 – 0.10 μm
020 – 0.20 μm
Confi guration
C
Length
01 – 2.5”
02 – 5.0”
End Modifi cation
A - 1.5” Sanitary Flange
F - ¼” MNPT
Gasket / O-Ring Material
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
Packaging
01 – Single Pack
02 – 3-Pack
Dimensions of C style end modifi cation Dimensions of F style end modifi cation
1.748 Max. 2.810 Max.
A
B
1.748 Max. 2.810 Max.
A
B
 Dimension
Nominal Cartridge Length (cm)
01 02 03
A 30 54.9 79.5
B 32 56.6 81.3
 Dimension
Nominal Cartridge Length (cm)
01 02 03
A 25.4 50 74.9
B 27.4 52.1 76.7
Dimensions of A style end modifi cation Dimensions of F style end modifi cation
Flow
FL
O
W
A
B
 Dimension
Nominal Cartridge
Length (cm)
2.5” 5”
A 7.6
B 13 19.3
 Dimension
Nominal Cartridge
Length (cm)
2.5” 5”
A 7.6
B 12.7 19.1
Flow
FL